12 (609) 642 - 8389  |  sales@nbrequipment.com  |  www.nbrequipment.com
NBR Equipment, 10 Abeel Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512
Materials
• 16 Gauge 304 Stainless Steel Top
• Stainless Steel Legs and Bullet Feet
Features
• Straight Design
• 10" Backsplash with 2" Return to
Wall At 45O
• Rolled Front and Side Edges
• Adjustable Bracing and Bullet Feet
Premium Clean Dish Table
(Right to Left Operation)
Model Number Length Width
CDT-24L-16 24" 30-3/8"
CDT-26L-16 26" 30-3/8"
CDT-36L-16 36" 30-3/8"
CDT-48L-16 48" 30-3/8"
CDT-60L-16 60" 30-3/8"
CDT-72L-16 72" 30-3/8"
CDT-96L-16 96" 30-3/8"
dish tables - clean
*See Page 24 For The
NEW NBR Dishtable
Undershelf (DTU)*